126" Large Format Heat Transfer Press Machine KHM-3200S
Item Code: CS-HTM-KHM-3200S
FOB Price: $67,070/set
Mini Order: 1 set
Shipping Weight:
Average Rating: 2860.0lb (1300kg)
Inquire Now
Overview
Description:
The CS-HTM-KHM-3200S is Roll-to-roll Heat Transfer Machine that is design to transfer images, with the dye sublimations ink system; a
variety of substrates can be print with this machine, including polyester textiles.
Increase on the peripheral temperature is a fast process so the heat is even in the entire unit.
Low noise and stable speed.
A convenient operation failure power function is included in the machine.
High efficiency and energy saving up to 40% less than ordinary oil based power.
Characteristics:
Unlike digital direct prints, the heat transfer images never faded and discolored in harsh environment
like sun exposure, they can last long time on stores with any damage on the print image. The products that are printed with the CS-HTM-
KHM-3200S electric heater are reliable, safe and easy to maintain.
Application:
The CS-HTM-KHM-3200S is specially designed for custom made clothes, fabrics, wall coverings murals, signs, banners, flags, POP
show display, fine art, etc.
Details
Power 3600W
Working Size 3100mm
Specifications
  Specifications:
Voltage(V):  380V    3P
Power (KW): 36
Temperature (?): 0-399
Speed: 0-3m/min
Heat Drum Size: 500?/Dia. x 3200mm/L
Available working width (cm): 310 Difference Average Temperature on full length of drum: +/- less than 2
Net weight of the cloth conveyor: 300Kg
Gross weight of the cloth conveyor : 450Kg
Net size of the cloth conveyor : 900 x 570 x 3700mm
Gross size of the cloth conveyor : 3830 x 710 x 1150mm
Net weight of the cloth roller: 450Kg
Gross weight of cloth roller: 600Kg
Net size of cloth roller: 900 x 620 x 3700mm
Gross size of cloth roller: 3850 x 770 x 1180mm
Copyright © 1999-2012 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.
Email:info@sign-in-china.com    Tel:+86 132 6410 3286    www.sign-in-china.com